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SOUTH WALES KENNEL ASSOCIATION 
CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 

Friday 7th October 2022 
 
BOB & DCC: Joneva Just My Style (Mrs K & Mr S Bond) 
RDCC: Fisherbloom Re'encountered JW (Miss G & Mr K Adams) 
BCC: Sh Ch Brent Hothouse Flower (Mrs C Perkins) 
RBCC: Wilchrimane Piri Piri (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
BPIB: Tenshilling To Sir With Love (Mrs C O'Neill) 
 
VETERAN DOG (Entries: 1 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sh Ch Tenshilling Home Alone JW ShCM (Mrs C O'Neill) 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 2) 
1st Sonham Raising The Game (Mrs A Matthews) 
 
PUPPY DOG (Entries: 1 Absentees: 0) 
1st Cupid’s Halo (Ms T & Miss E Watkins & Miles) 
 
JUNIOR DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 1) 
1st Hookwood Starman (Mrs S Welch) 
2nd Cattistock Cosmos with Marissolo (Mrs M Osman) 
 
YEARLING DOG (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Tenshilling It's My Party for Salmonmist JW (Ms S Philo) 
2nd Harvestslade Light Of Peace (Mrs D & Mr N Preece & Gilding) 
3rd Collholme Balthasar (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
4th Heartbury Lord Asriel (Mrs V & Mr M, Mr K Norbury & Adams) 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 8 Absentees: 3) 
1st Sunhouse Banged To Rights (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
2nd Tenshilling Here I Go Again (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
3rd Fleurfield Firethorn at Marissolo ShCEx (Mrs M Osman) 
4th Nightgold Fiver (Ms A Brooksmith) 
5th Lundgarth Teal (Mrs S Booth) 
 
LIMIT DOG (Entries: 9 Absentees: 0) 
1st Fisherbloom Re'encountered JW (Miss G & Mr K Adams) 
2nd Pipeaway Dreams Afyre in Merynjen JW (Mrs K D Wilcox) 
3rd Tenshilling Blowin Smoke (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
4th Sunhouse You're Nicked (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
5th Teisgol Love Is In The Air (Miss M, Mr P & Mrs D Oliver & Stilgoe) 
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OPEN DOG (Entries: 9 Absentees: 0) 
1st Joneva Just My Style (Mrs K & Mr S Bond) 
2nd Pytchley Chasing The Dream for Hookwood JW ShCM ShCEx (Mrs S & Miss C Welch & Hazeltine) 
3rd Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM ShCEx (Ms S Philo) 
4th Tenshilling Blowin Smoke (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
5th Sunhouse Chips Ahoy (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
 
GOOD CITIZEN DOG SCHEME DOG (Entries: 0 Absentees: 0) 
 
VETERAN BITCH (Entries: 8 Absentees: 4) 
1st Bonnygate Miss Quiz at Juennerfly (Mrs L & Mr D Skinner) 
2nd Lowsmoor Shiralee JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
3rd Nightgold Blackavar VW (Ms A Brooksmith) 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Alcazar Eternal Liasion (Mrs V Burke) 
2nd Joneva Azelia Banks (Dr K Bond) 
3rd Hawkfield Frivolous TAF (Mrs C & Miss F Wheldon & Earl) 
4th Sonham C'est La Vie (Mrs A Matthews) 
 
PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Tenshilling To Sir With Love (Mrs C O'Neill) 
2nd Alcazar Eternal Flame (Mrs V Burke) 
3rd Sharnphilly Gingerbread (Mrs N Klaiber) 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (Entries: 5 Absentees: 1) 
1st Lundgarth Everest JW (Mrs S Booth) 
2nd Raigmore Could It Be Magic at Juennerfly (Mrs L & Mr D Skinner) 
3rd Haramander Stop N Stare (Ms A Milford) 
4th Teisgol Snow Queen (Mr P, Mrs D & Mrs L Stilgoe & Fox) 
 
YEARLING BITCH (Entries: 5 Absentees: 0) 
1st Wilchrimane Piri Piri (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
2nd Tenshilling The Wanderer (Mrs J Webb) 
3rd Collholme Angelique (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
4th Heartbury Northern Lights JW (Mrs V & Mr M, Mr K Norbury & Adams) 
5th Teisgol Snow Queen (Mr P, Mrs D & Mrs L Stilgoe & Fox) 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 11 Absentees: 1) 
1st Fleurfield Truly A Secret JW (Mrs M Hinton) 
2nd Sharnphilly Toggi with Hookwood JW (Mrs S, Misses L & C Welch, Maber & Hazeltine) 
3rd Sunhouse Partners in Crime (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
4th Lowsmoor Half A Sixpence JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
5th Pendan Zelie to Alozia (Mrs J Cobden) 
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LIMIT BITCH (Entries: 8 Absentees: 0) 
1st Harvestslade Lesedi La Rona (Mrs D & Mr N Preece & Gilding) 
2nd Brent Cheap Thrills (Mrs C Perkins) 
3rd Madison (Mr M Gomez) 
4th Raigmore Worth The Wait (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
5th Twinhoe Crystal Vita (Mr C Blair) 
 
OPEN BITCH (Entries: 7 Absentees: 3) 
1st Sh Ch Brent Hothouse Flower (Mrs C Perkins) 
2nd Medogold Bamalam at Heartbury OSW JW ShCM ShCEx (Mrs V & Mr M, Mr K Norbury & Adams) 
3rd Sh Ch/Am Ch Bookstor Fabello Kinky Boots (Imp Usa) (Miss C, Mrs C, Mr H, Mrs K, Miss A & Mr M 
Hazeltine, Razzell, Spey, Oldfield & Lopes) 
4th Pendan Zelie to Alozia (Mrs J Cobden) 
 
GOOD CITIZEN DOG SCHEME BITCH (Entries: 1 Absentees: 0) 
1st Bonnygate Miss Quiz at Juennerfly (Mrs L & Mr D Skinner) 
 
MRS CINDY STANGROOM - Judge 


